
MMS 2022-2023  7th and 8th WINTER SPORTS

ALL STUDENTS MUST HAVE A PHYSICAL ON FILE WITH THE ATHLETIC
DEPARTMENT, INCLUDING ALL PAPERWORK SIGNED AND SUBMITTED BY

BOTH PARENTS AND STUDENTS THROUGH FINAL FORMS BEFORE A STUDENT
CAN ATTEND A MANDATORY PRACTICE OR TRYOUT.

VISIT https://miamisburg-oh.finalforms.com to get signed up or update your information.

MS BASKETBALL OPEN GYMS & TRYOUTS @ MMS Gym

MS GIRLS 7th & 8th
(Open Gym 6:30-8:00 P.M.) Sept. 28th, Oct. 6th, 18th, and 20th (10-11:30 A.M. Oct. 1st & 8th)

8th GRADE GIRLS TRYOUTS
Oct. 24, 25 (First Cuts) (6-8 P.M.), Oct. 26 (Final Cuts if needed) (6-8 P.M.)

7th GRADE GIRLS TRYOUTS
Oct. 24, 25 (First Cuts) (6-8 P.M.), Oct. 26 (Final Cuts if needed) (6-8 P.M.)

7th Coach Emily Leonard eleonard@miamisburg.k12.oh.us
8th Coach Scott Frymoyer sfrymoyer@miamisburg.k12.oh.us

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MS BOYS 7th & 8th

7th & 8th grade open gym 10/18 & 10/25, 4:30-6:30pm
7th GRADE BOYS TRYOUTS at MMS

Oct. 28th, 3-4:30P.M.  Oct. 29th 10A.M.-12 P.M.  (First Cuts), Oct. 31st, 4:30-6  P.M. (Final Cuts)
8th GRADE BOYS TRYOUTS at MMS

Oct. 28th, 4:30-6 P.M.  Oct. 29th 8:30-10 A.M.  (First Cuts), Oct, 31st, 3-4:30  P.M. (Final Cuts)
7th Coach Kip Schenck kschenck@miamisburg.k12.oh.us

8th Coach Steffan Crowe scrowe@miamisburg.k12.oh.us
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MS WRESTLING
Conditioning begins Monday, 10-17 at MHS Wrestling Room 6-7 P.M. 10-17, 10-19, 10-24, 10-26,

10-31, 11-2, 11-7, and 11-9
Mandatory Practice begins Friday, Nov. 11th Practices Monday through Fridays 5-7 P.M. at MHS

Register on Final Forms ASAP to ensure you receive up to date information.
Coach Camerone Carnevale ccarnevale@miamisburg.k12.oh.us

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MS GYMNASTICS @ MHS

Conditioning Middle School High School  on Mondays-2:30- 4:30, Wednesdays 2:30- 4:30, and Fridays-2:30- 4:30
Mandatory Practice begins Monday, Nov. 7th

High School Mondays-2:30- 4:30, Wednesdays 2:30- 4:30, and Fridays-2:30- 4:30
Middle School Mondays-6:00-8:00, Wednesdays 6:00-8:00, and Fridays-2:30- 4:30

Parent meeting 6 P.M. Wednesday, Oct. 19th MHS Commons
Coaches: John Good jgood@miamisburg.k12.oh.us

Mike Witzerman mwitzerman@miamisburg.k12.oh.us
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MS SWIM and DIVE
Dryland begins Tuesday, 10-25 from 3:30-4:30 P.M. in the MMS gym

Parent/Athlete Meeting will be held in the MHS commons area 6 P.M. Wed 10-5
Swim practices will be Saturdays 2:30-3:30 P.M., Tuesdays and Thursdays 7:30-8:30 P.M. at WC
YMCA. Dive Practices are tentatively scheduled for Mondays and Fridays at Trotwood? Dryland

Practices TBD 1 to 2 days a week after school.
Head Swim Coach Carissa Derr cderr@miamisburg.k12.oh.us

Head Dive Coach Paul Greer toolfool3@yahoo.com

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MS Winter Guard

Practices Begin in November (date TBA)
Coach: Jennifer Pressel jpressel@miamisburg.k12.oh.us
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